INOFFICIAL COPY

1418-34852

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Vanessa Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC 100 North Broadway. Suite 2600

Doc#: 1418934052 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/08/2014 11:24 AM Pg: 1 of 3

North Broadway, Suite 2600	· i		
Oklahoma City, OK 73102	İ		
- Chianolina Cry, OK 73702	· ·		
	. 1		
	1 1		
14. INITIAL FINANCING STATE MET COLE NUMBER		THE ADOME OF A CO.	
1321110047 7/30/13	1b. 7 This	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
	(or te	MENDMENT IN TO BE	81
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness ("he in ancies But	Filer:	attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provi	- (100014)
Statement Statement identific	ed above is terminated with respect t	the security interpot(s) -4.0	ide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the mancing Statement identifications 3. ASSIGNMENT (Fillippe pagin): Provided to the mancing Statement identification in the mancin	<u> </u>	and secured Party authorize	ting this Termination
For partial assignment, complete the first arms of Assignee in item	78 or 7b, and address of the		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 ar 1 also indicate aff. 4. CONTINUE TO See 1.	ected collateral in item 8	item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S of the Financing S			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable if w 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANCE.	ified above with respect to the securi	y interest(s) of Secured Barrier	
5 PARTY INFORMATION OF		or decured Party authorizing this Cor	itinuation Statement is
CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes: AND One	4 QD) of these three boxes to:		
Change arrects Debter or Secured Destant	W.F Dame and/or add.		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	item a pr 6b; and item 7e or 7b and ite	leteADD name: Complete itemDELETE	name: Give record name
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - pr vide o lly one name (69)	m 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE to be dele	sted in item 6a or 6b
	3 212 (12110 (021	J (60)	
OR			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ISIDOT DEPL		
_	FIRST PERSON AL WA'ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	(0)
7. CHANGED OR ADDED WEST		A THE COMMUNICATION	(S) SUFFIX
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	formation Change - provide only one page 1		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE COMP.	g- provide only the name (70) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	y part of the Dehinds name)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ANY OF PITTERURGUE		The second of regime)
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	THE STATE OF THE SECRETARY	P.I.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		C/A/	
THIS PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		0,	
}			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			SUFFIX
	CITY	//x.	
777 S. Figueroa Street, 16th Floor	Los Angeles	STATE POSTAL COD'	COUNTRY
	Los Vullais2	CA 90017	USA
Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral DELETE colla		USA
indicate collateral:	C Dereif coll	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
			- None contacting
		_	_

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD ALTHOU		~ なんなのろの用る
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and 99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	STHIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (d provide name of authorizing Debtor	9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
AIG SPECIAL TY INSURANCE COMPANY	FORMERI Y KNOWN AS CHAF	TIO DO COMO
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	LADDITIONAL MANAGONOMICS
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:		SUFFIX
One East Wacker Reference No.: 4703.001 FIL	E WITH COOK COUNTY, IL	
UOO EULINA		

1418934052 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- 1	1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a. 321110047 7/30/13	on Amendment form	7		
12	2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THE		1		
	2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	9 on Amendment form	7		
	AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY FOR	MERLY KNOWN	1		
	AS CHARTIS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPA		1		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSON LI AME				
	LIO AME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVIN TINL(S)	20-24-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-			
	70-	SUFFIX			
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financial, ctatement (Name of a current De One Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full liams; do not omit, modify, or abt		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exac., full liame; do not omit, modify or abi	ebtor of record required for index	ing purposes only in	some filing offices - see least	USE ONL
ſ	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full liame; do not omit, modify, or abt	oreviate any part of the Debtor's	name); see Instructio	ons if name does not fit	13): Provi
] ہ	ONE EAST WACKER PARTNERS U.C.				
	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	EIDOT DEC			
		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
4. A	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			}	BOFFIX
		OUDX.			
		TOUNT			
		O CHON	, C/o,		
		OU DE	Clara		
		OU DE	Clan	ÉS.	
		OU DE	Clark	TS O	
		t County	Clera	TÓ Oss.	
		Ol ny	Clark		
		OLD Y	Clark		
This	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:				
\square	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description o	f real estate:		
Vam	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description o	f real estate:	Open specifically design	d on
Vam	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a tell and address of a RECORD COMMENT.	a fixture filing COVering the Exhibit "A"	f real estate: ne property m , attached he	nore specifically describe ereto and made a part he	reof
Vam	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a tell and address of a RECORD COMMENT.	a fixture filing covering the Exhibit "A"	f real estate: ne property m , attached he ddress: One	nore specifically describe preto and made a part he East Wacker Drive, Chic	reof
Vam	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a tell and address of a RECORD COMMENT.	a fixture filing covering the Exhibit "A"	f real estate: ne property m , attached he ddress: One	nore specifically describe preto and made a part he East Wacker Drive, Chic	reof
Name	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a tell and address of a RECORD COMMENT.	a fixture filing covering the Exhibit "A" Property A Parcel ID:	f real estate: ne property m , attached he ddress: One	nore specifically describe preto and made a part he East Wacker Drive, Chic	reof
Name	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a tell and address of a RECORD COMMENT.	a fixture filing covering the Exhibit "A" Property A Parcel ID:	f real estate: ne property m , attached he ddress: One	nore specifically describe preto and made a part he East Wacker Drive, Chic	reof

1418934052 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOTS 1 TO 8 IN BLOCK 8 IN FORT DEARBORN ADDITION TO CHICAGO, THE WHOLE SOUTHWEST FRACTIONAL ¼ OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 17-10-302-027-0000 and 17-10-302-028-0000

Common Address: One East Wacker Drive, Chicago, Illinois

EXCLANY.

ODOROTHOR COLLING CLORES OFFICE LESS AND EXCEPT ANY AND ALL PROPERTY PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OF

Loan Ref.: 8002207

Loan/File Name: One East Wacker

AMO Ref.: 4703.001